
日　程 競技所要時間 入替時間

8:00 ～ 8:40 40 分

8:45 ～ 9:45 60 分

1 男子形２部 １、２回戦 a1 ～ a8 b1 ～ b8 c1 ～ c8 d1 ～ d8 10:00 ～ 10:40 40 分 5 分

2 女子形１部 １、２回戦 a1 ～ a6 b1 ～ b6 c1 ～ c6 d1 ～ d6 10:45 ～ 11:15 30 分 5 分

3 男子組手２部 １、２回戦 a1 ～ a10 b1 ～ b10 c1 ～ c10 d1 ～ d10 11:20 ～ 12:10 50 分 5 分

4 女子組手１部 １、２回戦 a1 ～ a3 b1 ・ b2 c1 ・ c3 d1 ～ d3 12:15 ～ 12:30 15 分

5 昼休み 12:30 ～ 13:05 35 分

6 男子組手１部 １、２回戦 a1 ～ a11 b1 ～ b10 c1 ～ c11 d1 ～ d11 13:05 ～ 14:00 55 分 5 分

９ 7 男子形２部 ３回戦 a9 ・ a10 b9 ・ b10 c9 ・ c10 d9 ・ d10 14:05 ～ 14:15 10 分 5 分

月 8 男子組手１部 ３回戦 a12 ～ a15 b11 ～ b14 c12 ～ c15 d12 ～ d15 14:20 ～ 14:40 20 分 5 分

16 9 男子組手２部 ３回戦 a11 ～ a14 b11 ～ b14 c11 ～ c14 d11 ～ d14 14:45 ～ 15:05 20 分 5 分

日 10 男子形２部 ４回戦 a11 b11 c11 d11 15:10 ～ 15:15 5 分 5 分

(土) 11 女子形１部 ３回戦 a7 b7 c7 d7 15:20 ～ 15:25 5 分 5 分

12 女子組手１部 ３回戦 a4 b3 c3 d4 15:30 ～ 15:35 5 分 5 分

13 男子組手２部 ４、５回戦 a15 ～ a17 b15 ～ b17 c15 ～ c17 d15 ～ d17 15:40 ～ 15:55 15 分 5 分

14 男子組手１部 ４、５回戦 a16 ～ a18 b15 ～ b17 c16 ～ c18 d16 ～ d18 16:00 ～ 16:15 15 分 5 分

15 男子形２部 準決勝 a12 c12 16:20 ～ 16:25 5 分 5 分

16 女子形１部 準決勝 b8 d8 16:30 ～ 16:35 5 分 5 分

17 男子組手２部 準決勝 a18 c18 16:40 ～ 16:45 5 分 5 分

18 男子組手１部 準決勝 b18 d19 16:50 ～ 16:55 5 分 5 分

19 女子組手１部 準決勝 a5 c4 17:00 ～ 17:05 5 分 5 分

20 男子形２部 決勝 a13 17:10 ～ 17:15 5 分 5 分

21 女子形１部 決勝 a8 17:20 ～ 17:25 5 分 5 分

22 女子組手１部 決勝 a6 17:30 ～ 17:35 5 分 5 分

23 男子組手１部 決勝 a19 17:40 ～ 17:45 5 分 5 分

24 男子組手２部 決勝 a19 17:50 ～ 17:55 5 分 5 分

25 18:00 ～ 18:05 5 分 10 分
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日　程 競技所要時間 入替時間

8:00 ～ 8:30 30 分

1 男子形３部 １、２回戦 a1 ～ a7 b1 ～ b8 c1 ～ c8 d1 ～ d7 9:00 ～ 9:40 40 分 5 分

2 男子形４部 １、２回戦 a1 ～ a5 b1 ～ b4 c1 ～ c4 d1 ～ d5 9:45 ～ 10:10 25 分 5 分

3 女子形２部 １、２回戦 a1 ～ a7 b1 ～ b8 c1 ～ c8 d1 ～ d7 10:15 ～ 10:55 40 分 5 分

4 女子組手２部 １、２回戦 a1 ～ a3 b1 ・ b2 c1 ～ c3 d1 ～ d3 11:00 ～ 11:15 15 分 5 分

5 女子組手３部 １、２回戦 a1 ～ a3 b1 ～ b4 c1 ～ c4 d1 ～ d4 11:20 ～ 11:40 20 分 5 分

９ 6 男子組手３部 １、２回戦 a1 ～ a9 b1 ～ b8 c1 ～ c8 d1 ～ d8 11:45 ～ 12:30 45 分

月 8 昼休み 12:30 ～ 13:10 40 分

17 9 男子組手４部 １、２回戦 a1 ～ a9 b1 ～ b8 c1 ～ c8 d1 ～ d8 13:10 ～ 13:55 45 分 5 分

日 10 男子形３部 ３回戦 a8 ・ a9 b9 ・ b10 c9 ・ c10 d8 ・ d9 14:00 ～ 14:10 10 分 5 分

(日) 11 男子形４部 ３、４回戦 a6 ～ a8 b5 ～ b7 c5 ～ c7 d5 ～ d7 14:15 ～ 14:30 15 分 5 分

12 女子形２部 ３回戦 a8 ・ a9 b9 ・ b10 c9 ・ c10 d8 ・ d9 14:35 ～ 14:45 10 分 5 分

13 男子組手３部 ３回戦 a10 ・ a11 b9 ・ b10 c9 ・ c10 d9 ・ d10 14:50 ～ 15:00 10 分 5 分

14 男子組手４部 ３回戦 a10 ・ a11 b9 ・ b10 c9 ・ c10 d9 ・ d10 15:05 ～ 15:15 10 分 5 分

15 女子組手２部 ３回戦 a4 b3 c4 d4 15:20 ～ 15:25 5 分 5 分

16 女子組手３部 ３回戦 a4 b5 c5 d5 15:30 ～ 15:35 5 分 6 分

17 男子形３部 ４回戦 a10 b11 c11 d10 15:30 ～ 15:35 5 分 5 分

18 男子組手３部 ４回戦 a12 b11 c11 d11 15:40 ～ 15:45 5 分 5 分

19 男子組手４部 ４回戦 a12 b11 c11 d11 15:50 ～ 15:55 5 分 5 分

20 女子形２部 ４回戦 a10 b11 c11 d10 16:00 ～ 16:05 5 分 5 分

21 男子形３部 準決勝 a11 c12 16:10 ～ 16:15 5 分 5 分

22 男子形４部 準決勝 b8 d9 16:20 ～ 16:25 5 分 5 分

23 女子形２部 準決勝 a12 c10 16:30 ～ 16:35 5 分 5 分

24 女子組手２部 準決勝 b4 d5 16:40 ～ 16:45 5 分 5 分

25 女子組手３部 準決勝 a5 c6 16:50 ～ 16:55 5 分 5 分

26 男子組手３部 準決勝 b12 d12 17:00 ～ 17:05 5 分 5 分

27 男子組手４部 準決勝 a13 c12 17:10 ～ 17:15 5 分 5 分

28 男子形３部 決勝 a12 17:20 ～ 17:25 5 分 5 分

29 男子形４部 決勝 a9 17:30 ～ 17:35 5 分 5 分

30 女子形２部 決勝 a11 17:40 ～ 17:45 5 分 5 分

31 女子組手２部 決勝 a5 17:50 ～ 17:55 5 分 5 分

32 女子組手３部 決勝 a6 18:00 ～ 18:05 5 分 5 分

33 男子組手３部 決勝 a13 18:00 ～ 18:05 5 分 5 分

34 男子組手４部 決勝 a14 18:10 ～ 18:15 5 分 10 分

35 表彰式 18:25 ～ 18:55 30 分

エントリーチェック

Ｄコート

２日目

競技時間Ａコート Ｂコート Ｃコート内　　　　容



日　程 競技所要時間 入替時間

8:00 ～ 8:30 30 分

1 男子形１部 １、２回戦 a1 ～ a11 b1 ～ b10 c1 ～ c11 d1 ～ d11 9:00 ～ 9:55 55 分 5 分

2 女子形３部 １、２回戦 a1 ～ a5 b1 ～ b4 c1 ～ c4 d1 ～ d4 10:00 ～ 10:25 25 分 5 分

3 女子組手４部 １、２回戦 a1 ～ a3 b1 ～ b2 c1 ～ c2 d1 ～ d2 10:30 ～ 10:45 15 分 5 分

4 男子組手５部 １、２回戦 a1 ～ a5 b1 ～ b6 c1 ～ c6 d1 ～ d5 10:50 ～ 11:20 30 分 5 分

5 男子組手６部 １、２回戦 a1 ～ a5 b1 ～ b6 c1 ～ c6 d1 ～ d5 11:25 ～ 11:55 30 分 5 分

6 男子組手７部 １、２回戦 a1 ～ a6 b1 ～ b6 c1 ～ c6 d1 ～ d6 12:00 ～ 12:30 30 分

９ 7 昼休み 12:30 ～ 13:00 30 分

月 8 男子形１部 ３回戦 a12 ・ a13 b11 ・ b12 c12 ・ c13 d12 ・ d13 13:00 ～ 13:10 10 分

18 9 女子形３部 ３回戦 a6 b5 c5 d5 13:10 ～ 13:15 5 分 5 分

日 10 女子組手４部 ３回戦 a4 b3 c3 d3 13:20 ～ 13:25 5 分 5 分

(月) 11 女子組手５部 １、２回戦 a1 ・ a2 b1 ～ b3 c1 ～ c3 d1 ・ d2 13:30 ～ 13:45 15 分 5 分

12 男子組手５部 ３回戦 a6 ・ a7 b7 ・ b8 c7 ・ c8 d6 ・ d7 13:50 ～ 14:00 10 分 5 分

13 男子組手６部 ３回戦 a6 ・ a7 b7 ・ b8 c7 ・ c8 d6 ・ d7 14:05 ～ 14:15 10 分 5 分

14 男子組手７部 ３回戦 a7 b7 c7 d7 14:20 ～ 14:25 5 分 5 分

15 男子形１部 ４回戦 a14 b13 c14 d14 14:30 ～ 14:35 5 分 5 分

16 男子組手５部 ４回戦 a8 b9 c9 d8 14:40 ～ 14:45 5 分 5 分

17 男子組手６部 ４回戦 a8 b9 c9 d8 14:50 ～ 14:55 5 分 5 分

18 女子組手４部 準決勝 a5 c4 15:00 ～ 15:05 5 分 5 分

19 女子組手５部 準決勝 b4 d3 15:10 ～ 15:15 5 分 5 分

20 男子組手５部 準決勝 a9 c8 15:20 ～ 15:25 5 分 5 分

21 男子組手６部 準決勝 b10 d9 15:30 ～ 15:35 5 分 5 分

22 男子組手７部 準決勝 a8 c8 15:40 ～ 15:45 5 分 5 分

23 男子形１部 準決勝 b14 d15 15:50 ～ 15:55 5 分 5 分

24 女子形３部 準決勝 a7 c6 16:00 ～ 16:05 5 分 5 分

25 女子組手４部 決勝 a6 16:10 ～ 16:15 5 分 5 分

26 女子組手５部 決勝 a5 16:20 ～ 16:25 5 分 5 分

27 男子形１部 決勝 a15 16:30 ～ 16:35 5 分 5 分

28 女子形３部 決勝 a8 16:40 ～ 16:45 5 分 5 分

29 男子組手５部 決勝 a10 16:50 ～ 16:55 5 分 5 分

30 男子組手６部 決勝 a9 17:00 ～ 17:05 5 分 5 分

31 男子組手７部 決勝 a9 17:10 ～ 17:15 5 分 10 分

32 17:25 ～ 17:50 25 分表彰式

競技時間Ａコート Ｂコート Ｃコート内　　　　容

エントリーチェック

Ｄコート

３日目


